• Advised the Borrower and provided opinions, reviewed the facility documents and 
handled regulatory compliance issues with respect to a $382,000,000,000 Facility to 
finance the execution of the Borrower’s Turnaround Strategy.  

• Acted as Borrower’s Counsel on a Six Hundred and Forty Million United States Dollars 
($640,000,000) Senior Medium-Term Facility from a consortium of Local and 
International Banks. 

• Advised the Borrower and provided opinions, reviewed the Facility documents and 
handled regulatory compliance issues with respect to a ₦100,000,000,000 Sukuk 
Financing Issue.

[...]

• Advising a tier one Bank in Nigeria on an aircraft mortgage facility of $9,170,000 to a 
Borrower, I drafted the Facility document; personally, interfaced with the regulatory 
authorities. 

• Advising an indigenous oil and gas company on its financing structure of One Billion Eight Hundred 
Million United States Dollars ($1,800,000,000) Facility for the optimization of an Oil Mining Lease 
(OML). 

• Carrying out a comprehensive legal due Diligence of an Airline in connection with its proposed 
recapitalization; I advised on how the Company can provide building blocks for optimal